
Name of Advocate Full Name Mobile No. Email ID

Payel Paramanik Payel Paramanik *******808 pujapayel01@gmail.com

Prasun Ghosh Prasun Ghosh *******256 pgsm.pg@gmail.com

Orijit Chatterjee Orijit Chatterjee *******949 orijit@icloud.com

Abhinaba Dan Abhinaba Dan *******403 abhinabadanadvocate@gmail.com

Debayan Ghosh Debayan Ghosh *******816 adv.debayan.ghosh@gmail.com

Prabhat Srivastawa Prabhat Srivastawa *******952 adv.prabhatsrivastawa@gmail.com

Sukanya Datta Sukanya Datta *******274 sukanyadatta85@gmail.com

Atanu Basu Atanu Basu *******997 atanubasuadvhccal@gmial.com

Rajesh Naskar Rajesh Naskar *******307 rajeshnaskar45@gmail.com

Kallol Kumar Basu Kallol Kumar Basu *******896 basukallolkumar@gmail.com

Md. Jannat Ul Firdous Md. Jannat Ul Firdous *******002 mdjannat003@gmail.com

Om Prakash Singh Om Prakash Singh *******355 advsinghom@gmail.com

Abdul Zahid Abdul Zahid *******380 azahid891@gmail.com

Argha Das Argha Das *******487 arghadas535@gmail.com

Gaurav Dutta Gaurav Dutta *******995 gauravduttalegal@gmail.com

Lopamudra Sur Lopamudra Sur *******002 lopa_sur73@yahoo.com

Mousumi Chatterjee Mousumi Chatterjee *******503 mouchatterjee719@gmail.com

Piyali Paul Piyali Paul *******940 piyalip95@gmail.com

Tirthankar Das Tirthankar Das *******953 tirthankardas15@gmail.com

Debasish Ghosh Debasish Ghosh *******367 debasishghosh06@gmail.com

Amrit Sinha Amrit Sinha *******227 amritsinnha@gmail.com

Ariba Shahab Ariba Shahab *******757 aaribashahab@gmail.com

Pallavi Pain Pallavi Pain *******442 pallaviadvpain94@gmail.com

Dibyendu Kumar Pal Dibyendu Kumar Pal *******622 dibyendupalbabu@gmail.com

Samrat Mukherji Samrat Mukherji *******647 samratmukherji@gmail.com

Sourav Ghosh Sourav Ghosh *******254 souravghosh110196@gmail.com
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Vivaswan Dhar Vivaswan Dhar *******100 dharviv3@gmail.com

Shakti Halder Shakti Halder *******562 shaktihalder8@gmail.com

Sarthak Mondal Sarthak Mondal *******773 sarthakmondal2021@gmail.com

Sujit Banerjee Sujit Banerjee *******412 sjtbanerjeework@gmail.com

Kalyan Chatterjee Kalyan Chatterjee *******463 adv.kalyanchatterjee@gmail.com

Shreya Bhattacharjee Shreya Bhattacharjee *******943 bshreya89@gmail.com

Ankit Kanodia Ankit Kanodia *******580 ankit.kanodia@gmail.com

Shreshtha Gupta Shreshtha Gupta *******962 shreshtha.gupta89@gmail.com

Saptarshi Chattopadhyay Saptarshi Chattopadhyay *******583 saptarshi.oct94@gmail.com

Sourav Sardar Sourav Sardar *******398 souravsardar268@gmail.com

Moyukh Mukherjee Moyukh Mukherjee *******195 moyukh.mukherjee89@gmail.com

Aasish Choudhury Aasish Choudhury *******835 aasish.law@gmail.com

Kaustav Banerjee Kaustav Banerjee *******922 kaustav.banerjee.kb@gmail.com

Debolina Mall Debolina Mall *******802 debolinamall27@gmail.com

Subhajit Chowdhury Subhajit Chowdhury *******721 subhoadvhccal@gmail.com

Jay Manna Jay Manna *******584 suvoadvhccal@gmail.com

Siddhartha Deb Roy Siddhartha Deb Roy *******178 siddhartharoy10@gmail.com

Md. Siraj Munir Md. Siraj Munir *******738 advsiraj13@gmail.com

Soma kundu Soma kundu *******488 advocatesoma15@gmail.com

Pramod Bagaria Pramod Bagaria *******518 pramodbagaria7223@gmail.com

Komal Singh Komal Singh *******386 advkomalsingh07@gmail.com

Ashish  Agrawal Ashish  Agrawal *******406 ashish.9571@gmail.com

Riju Ghosh Riju Ghosh *******528 ghosh.riju5@gmail.com

Sarita Bagaria Sarita Bagaria *******700 pramodbagaria7223@gmail.com

Nilotpal Chowdhury Nilotpal Chowdhury *******090 nilu.chowdhury619@gmail.com

Subhasish Bhattacharya Subhasish Bhattacharya *******729 sunb1997@gmail.com

Jayanta Pandit Jayanta Pandit *******055 jpandit.advocate@gmail.com

Atarup Banerjee Atarup Banerjee *******101

Sunny Nandy Sunny Nandy *******854 sunnynandy86@gmail.com

Tamal Singha Roy Tamal Singha Roy *******341 sinhgaroy.singharoy.tsr@gmail.com

Subha Pathak Subha Pathak *******421 advpathakhc@gmail.com

Nurnobi Seikh Nurnobi Seikh *******330 advocatenurnobiseikh@gmail.com



Poulami Bhowmick Poulami Bhowmick *******310 poulamibhowmick92@gmai.com

Anup Kanti Poddar Anup Kanti Poddar *******755 poddar_associates2005@yahoo.com

Tonoya Ghose Tonoya Ghose *******126 tonoyaghose@gmail.com

Aheriya Roy Aheriya Roy *******002 aheriyaroy@gmail.com

Sanjeev Kumar Bajoria Sanjeev Kumar Bajoria *******797 skbajoria@outlook.com

Ratna Ghosh Ratna Ghosh *******594 ratnaghosh.1704@gmail.com

Soumen Chatterjee Soumen Chatterjee *******800 soumenindia2020@gmail.com

Shamim Ul Bari Shamim Ul Bari *******230 barishamimul@gmail.com

Jayashree Patra Jayashree Patra *******494 jayashreepatra184@gmail.com

Moumita Pandit Moumita Pandit *******483 mou.pandit@gmail.com

Suruchi Saha Suruchi Saha *******545 suruchisahacourt10@gmail.com

Sarajit Mitra Sarajit Mitra *******877 sarajitmitra.6@gmail.com

Partha Chakraborty Partha Chakraborty *******170 chakrabarty.krpartha@gmail.com

Tirthankar Mukherjee Tirthankar Mukherjee *******942 tirthedu2013@gmail.com

Vedula Venkata Vyagashwara Sastry Vedula Venkata Vyagashwara Sastry *******325 vvv.sastry@kahitanco.com

Shamit Dutta Shamit Dutta *******322 shamitdutta1@gmail.com

Anand Jha Anand Jha *******191 anandjah.co@hotmail.com

Kakali Chanda Kakali Chanda *******218 kakalichanda@gmail.com

Bikash Kumar Roy Bikash Kumar Roy *******722 bikashroy80308@gmail.com

Anju Bansal Anju Bansal *******495 anju.b@mcolegals.co.in

Niladri Saha Niladri Saha *******471 niladrisaha.87@gmail.com

Ashok Gupta Ashok Gupta *******837 advocate.agupta@gmail.com

Asok Kumar Sil Asok Kumar Sil *******398 aksil@sandersons.in

Prasanta Kumar Dutt Prasanta Kumar Dutt *******047 pkdutt.sandersonsmorgans@gmail.com

Prabir Chandra Ghose Prabir Chandra Ghose *******263 pcgsandersons@gmail.com

Pradip Kumar Sil Pradip Kumar Sil *******941 pksil@sandersons.in

Asit Kumar De Asit Kumar De *******012 asitkumarde@gmail.com

Susanta Kumar Dutt Susanta Kumar Dutt *******726 susanta.k.dutt@gmail.com

Keya Dutt Keya (Bhattacharyya) Dutt *******330 keyadutt1@gmail.com

Pramita Banerjee Pramita Banerjee *******189 pramitabanerjee12345@gmail.com

Samiul Akhtar Munshi Samiul Akhtar Munshi *******836 jonimunshi1998@gmail.com

Nibedita Chandan Day Nibedita Chandan Day *******605 ncdey.adv@gmail.com



Tushar Sil Tushar Sil *******135 tushar280231@gmail.com

Ajit Kumar Barman Ajit Kumar Barman *******770 barmansonarpur@gmail.com

Udayan Chakravarty Udayan Chakravarty *******348 udayan.sswati@gmail.com

Anit Dey Anit Dey *******052 deyanit1989@gmail.com

R. Bhattacharyya Rakesh Bhattacharyya *******853 adv.rakesh.dgp@gmail.com

Vipra Gang Vipra Gang *******041 gangvipra@gmail.com

Ayan Rai Ayan Rai *******822 ayan.rai@hotmail.com

Shayak Chakraborty Shayak Chakraborty *******300 shayak14@gmail.com

S. Saha Subrata Saha *******297 advocate.subratasaha@gmail.com

A Banerjee Anamitra Banerjee *******520 anamitraban@gmail.com

Santanu Santanu Mukherjee *******439 adv.santanu@gmail.com

Avantika Bhartia Avantika Bhartia *******467 bhartia.avantika@gmail.com

Malini Chakravorty Malini Chakravorty *******678 chakravortys@gmail.com

R Ghosh Ritoprita Ghosh *******307 ritoprita@gmaiil.com

N. Ahmed Nizamuddin Ahmed *******414 nizam_kaneez@yahoo.com

Arijit Kundu Arijit Kundu *******297 arijitkundu.npc@gmail.com

P.S.Ghosh Partha Sarathi Ghosh *******855 ghoshipsita105@gmail.com

Joy Chakraborty Joy Chakraborty *******778 joy.legal782@gmail.com

Manas Mitra Manas Mitra *******396 manashmitralawyerlst@gmail.com

Bibaswan Mukherjee Bibaswan Mukherjee *******123 adv.bibaswan@gmail.com

Robert D Rozario Robert D Rozario *******610 advrobert2011@gmail.com

Rahul Chakraborty Rahul Chakraborty *******843 rahulchakraborty2@gmail.com

SK. Jalaluddin SK. Jalaluddin *******359 skjalaluddin903@gmail.com

DEV NAWAL DEV KISHAN NAWAL *******021 devnawal@gmail.com

DIBYENDU GHOSH DIBYENDU GHOSH *******504 dibyendughosh064@gmail.com

P. Rai Panthu Rai *******923 panthu92@gmail.com

ABHISHU BISWAS ABHISHU BISWAS *******639 ghoshsupriti1836@gmail.com

Rites Goel (RKG) Rites Goel *******805 replyrites@gmail.com

HASAN SHAMS HASAN SHAMS *******949 advocatehasanshams@gmail.com

SANJUKTA SAMANTA SANJUKTA SAMANTA *******091 adv.sanjuktasamanta@gmail.com

Shruti Tewari Shruti Tewari *******270 shruti.tewari76@gmail.com

BINITA SINGH BINITA SINGH *******039 singh.binita.adv@gmail.com



UDAYAN CHAKRAVARTY UDAYAN CHAKRAVARTY *******348 udayan.saswata@gmail.com

J.Medhi Joyjeev Medhi *******111 joyjeev.medhi@gmail.com

P.Singh Pooja Singh *******078 advocate95$i@gmail.com

S.Abedin Saudull Abedin *******363 saudullabedin@gmail.com

S. DEY SUJSL DEY *******816 sujaldey1989@gmail.com

Apratim Bhattacharya Apratim Bhattacharya *******376 bapratim10@gmail.com

SKB & ASSOCIATES Sagnik Basu *******747 sagnik@skbassociates.in

S.N.PANDIT SHAMBHU NATH PANDIT *******398 shambhunathpandit2014@gmail.com

S.Jain Shailendra Jain *******383 sjain_law@yahoo.co.in

Chanchal Lahiri Chanchal Lahiri *******735 advocate.chanchal.lahiri@gmail.com

SURAJ BHATTACHARJEE SURAJ BHATTACHARJEE *******370 bhattacharyas309@gmail.com

Priya Sasmal Priya Sasmal *******939 priya.90sasmal@gmail.com

ARINDAM ROY ARINDAM ROY *******024 adv.arindamroy@gmail.com

Kaushal Kumar Kaushal Kumar *******767 kaushalbwn97@gmail.com

NARATTAM ACHARYYA NARATTAM ACHARYYA *******758 narattam30@gmail.com

Darshona Das Darshona Das *******286 darshona.das@gmail.com

G.MORE AND CO. GOPAL PRASAD MORE *******051 gmoreco43@gmail.com

G. HALDAR GOURAV HALDAR *******592 gauravhaldar0@gmail.com

JAYANTA PANDIT JAYANTA PANDIT *******055 jpandit.advocate@gmail.com

Sata Rubriya Sata Rubriya Mukherjee *******449

P.P.CHAKRABORTY PARTHA PROSUN CHAKRABORTY *******496 chakrabortynassociates@gmail.com

Nandlal Singhania Nandlal Singhania *******554 nandlal.singhania@gmail.com

Shraban Nath Sanyal Shraban Nath Sanyal *******728 shrabannathsanyal@gmail.com

Aveek Biswas Aveek Biswas *******998 counselbiswas@gmail.com

Jonaki Khan Jonaki Khan *******014 jonakikhan1997@gmail.com

Md.Akram Md.Wasim Akram *******620 akramw762@gmail.com

A.Roy Choudhury Ajoy Roy Choudhury *******799 ajoyrc4205@gmail.com

Santanu De Muhuri Santanu De Muhuri *******816 demuhuris@gmail.com

Mohammad Ibrahim Mohammad Ibrahim *******599 ibrahimadvocate2020@gmail.com

Sanjay Gupta Sanjay Gupta *******937 legalsanjay1172@gmail.com

Rohit Das Rohit Das *******178 rohitdas2008@gmail.com

Ranjan Kumar Sinha Ranjan Kumar Sinha *******524 rnjn57@rediffmail.com



Barnamoy Basak Barnamoy Basak *******020 basakbarnamoy@gmil.com

K.Raihan Ahmed K.Raihan Ahmed *******833 rahmed3112@gmail.com

Sachindranath Misra Sachindranath Misra *******439 sachindraadv1955@gmail.com

Jhuma Sen Jhuma Sen *******285

Soumen Mukherjee Soumen Mukherjee *******928 soumenmukherjeeskail@gmail.com

Rita Sinha Rita Sinha *******694 sidsin03@yahoo.co.in

Nimisha Agarwal Nimisha Agarwal *******288 nimisha05.na@gmail.com

Hamidul Haque Hamidul Haque *******723 haque.hamid@yahoo.in

Md. Nazimuddin Siddiquee Md. Nazimuddin Siddiquee *******136 nazimadvocate2012@yahoo.in

Md. Sajid Hussain Md. Sajid Hussain *******736 alsajeed.hussain786@gmail.com

ABDUL MASOOD ABDUL MASOOD *******010 abdulmasood.advocate@gmail.com

Soumita Ghosh Soumita Ghosh *******806 soumita.ghosh24@gmail.com

Benazir Shaikh Benazir Shaikh *******961 benazirshaikh.work@gmail.com

Kaushik Sarkar Kaushik Sarkar *******578 kaushiksarkar197116@gmail.com

Kallal Ghosh Kallal Ghosh *******817 ghoshkallol099@gmail.com

Mayuri Ghosh Mayuri Ghosh *******932 memayurighosh@gmail.com

Y.Sandariya Yashashwi Sundariya *******831 sundariya.yashaswi@gmail.com

Loknath Loknath Paul *******432 advocateloknath04@gmail.com

Rajat Kumar Dhar Rajat Kumar Dhar *******727 rajatkumardhar8@gmail.com

Oishani Mukherjee Oishani Mukherjee *******787 oishani1992@gmail.com

Suryaksh Suryaksh Manot *******869 suryaksh.manot@khaitanco.com

Pankaj Kumar Mukherjee Pankaj Kumar Mukherjee *******476 advpkm@yahoo.com

Ajoy Acharya Ajoy Acharya *******541 ajoyacharya281@gmail.com

A.Kr. Bandyopadhyay Apurba Kumar Bandyopadhyay *******842 apurbakrbanerjee@gmail.com

Mohan Prasad Meharia Mohan Prasad Meharia *******434 amit.m@mcolegal.co.in

Ankush Ghosh Ankush Ghosh *******994 shivamghosh603@gmail.com

Uddipan Banerjee Uddipan Banerjee *******043 uddipanbanerjee@yahoo.in

Anurag Meharia Anurag Meharia *******230 anurag.m@meharia.com

Monideepa Banerjee Monideepa Banerjee *******756 banerjeeco04@gmail.com

Pooja Shukla Pooja Shukla *******655 pooja.shukla789@gmail.com

Bodhisatta Biswas Bodhisatta Biswas *******737 bodhisatta.biswas@biswaschambers.com

Subhasis Sarkar Subhasis Sarkar *******197 ssarkar.advocate@gmail.com



Amit Meharia Amit Meharia *******467 amit.m@mcolegals.co.in

Biswajit Chowdhury Biswajit Chowdhury *******166 advbc21@gmail.com

Vikramjit Mullick Vikramjit Mullick *******622 vikramjit.2297@gmail.com

Ritam Chowdhury Ritam Chowdhury *******275 chowdhuryritam51@gmail.com

Susmita Roy Susmita Roy *******981 susmitaroy7787@gmail.com

Priyanka Chatterjee Priyanka Chatterjee1 *******069 advpriyanka.chatterjee@gmail.com

Jautush Chaudhuri Jautush Chaudhuri *******507 jautush@gmail.com

Shashwati Bhattacharjee Shashwati Bhattacharjee *******271 shashwati.legal@gmail.com

Nairita Datta Chowdhury Nairita Datta Chowdhury *******697 advocatenairita@gmail.com

Aritra Chakrabarty Aritra Chakrabarty *******761 aritra.chak@gmail.com

Munshi Mijanur Rahaman Munshi Mijanur Rahaman *******357 advmijanmunshi@gmail.com

Shwetank Ginodia Shwetank Ginodia *******399 shwetank@ginodia.net

Sanjoy Kumar Ghosh Sanjoy Kumar Ghosh *******837 advocatesonjoy@gmail.com

Mini Agarwal Mini Agarwal *******103 miniagarwal637@gmail.com

Asish Dutta Asish Dutta *******646 avi204185@gmail.com

Iswar Chandra Maiti Iswar Chandra Maiti *******507 iswarchmaiti@gmail.com

Jayanti Banerjee Jayanti Banerjee *******155 jayantibanerjee12@gmail.com

Ranjit Singh Ranjit Singh *******486 ssandassociates3@gmail.com

Paromita Purakait Paromita Purakait *******974 paromita.purkait1@gmail.com

Akashdeep Mukherjee Akashdeep Mukherjee *******645 advocateakashdeep1@gmail.com

Kushal Biswas Kushal Biswas *******158 iamkushalbiswas@gmail.com

Mayank Kakrania Mayank Kakrania *******599 mkakrania@gmail.com

Arnab Das Arnab Das *******087 advocatearnabdas@daslegal.net.in

Subhajit Dan Subhajit Dan *******984 dan.subhajit09@gmail.com

Somdutt Bose Somdutt Bose *******828 somdutt@gmbosulegal.com

Dipankar More Dipankar More *******760 advdmore95@gmail.com

Arun Kumar Updadhyay Arun Kumar Updadhyay *******195 us.co2011.au@gmail.com

Subrata Ghosh Subrata Ghosh *******059 ghoshsubrata.adv@gmail.com

Geetika Agarwal Geetika Agarwal *******362 geetikaagarwal2012@gmail.com

Kuhu Roy Kuhu Roy *******391 roykuhu09@gmail.com

Pratyush Ghosh Pratyush Ghosh *******864 pratyushghosh.adv@gmail.com

Sailja Kothari Sailja Kothari *******926 mmkothari.associates@gmail.com



Joyjit Roy Choudhury Joyjit Roy Choudhury *******559 joyjit.advocate@gmail.com

Munmun Gagopadhyay Munmun Gagopadhyay *******705 munmun.ganguly.adv74@gmail.com


